UNI EN ISO9001:2015 N°2764 ZERTIFIZIERTE QUALITÄT - CERTIFIED QUALITYwww.litek.it      Made in Italy    Made in Italy      www.litek.it    20 21
NEWFULGOR 1
Design R&D Litek
FULGOR 1
power factor corrected to cos-fi ≥0.95, insulation class 2 (class 1 on request),
electronic ballast with very high efficiency microprocessor control and totally
resin-coated (Made in Italy) and with overvoltage protection up to 10kV both
in common mode and in differential mode, rated power up to 52W. Luminaire

Lumen output
(Luminaire)
Lm
(Tj=85°C,
2200 K CRI70)
F1016BA3504B12 16
Auf Optik
bezogene
Istwerte
Actual values
related optic
BA=AS13
ohne Glas/
without glass
350 3286 16,9 185 3123 2901 2455
F1021BA4504B12 21 450 4101 22,4 174 3898 3621 3064
F1025BA5304B12 25 530 4723 27,4 164 4490 4171 3529
F1035BA7004B12 35 700 5976 37,4 152 5680 5277 4464
F1024BA3504B12 24 350 4929 25,8 182 4685 4352 3682
F1032BA4504B12 32 450 6151 34,0 172 5846 5431 4595
F1036BA5104B12 36 510 6855 39,0 167 6515 6052 5121
F1052BA7004B12 52 700 8964 55,6 153 8520 7915 6697
Leuchtenfarbe/Luminaire color: B = Anthrazit/Anthracite - f = andere Farben auf Anfrage/other colors on request
Betrieb/Function: 0 = RO Rotation Multi-Szenario/Rotary scenario - 1 = OF on-off - 2 = DMP Nachtabsenkung/Night reduction - 3 = DM Dimmbar/Dimmable 1-10Vdc
- 4 = TLC Fernsteuerung/Remote control - 5 = DA Dimmbar/Dimmable DALI - 6 = über/via NFC - 7 = basis/base NEMA - 8 = basis/base LUMAWISE - 9 = CLO konstanter Lichtstrom/
costant light output